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CBetoauogHasa namna PROLUMEN CITIZEN DL170L COB 230V 13W 1400Im

36° I1P20 DALI 930

Kon n3penna 17740

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

Tennbih 6ensin 3000K
1400ntomeHa(oB)

S PeKTUBHOCTb CBETUbHMKA Im79 108Im/W

lapaHTuA

NcToyHuWK cBeTa

bpeHa

Hanps>xeHne nutaHuns
Perynupyemas apkocTb
MoLLHOCTb
MakcuManbHast MOWHOCTb
Yron nuH3sbl

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
3almTHOE CTeKJ10

Cpok cnyx6bi

LImf tm21

BbicoTa

OunameTp

B Awunke

MaTepuan kopnyca
JKcnayaTalMoHHas cpefa
CepTudukaTsl

Knacc aHepronoTpebneHus
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CITIZEN LED
PROLUMEN

230V

DALI

13w

13w

36°

90

6

IP20

50000h

L70 @25°C 50.000h
61.0mm

49.0mm

100wT

anloMUHNN

L7191 BHYTPEHHEr0 NCMO0/b30BaHUS
CE, RoHS
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